



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 907/2024 I.A. 5928/2025**

KANTA RANI ALIAS KANTA BHAGWAN PALPlaintiff

Through: **Ms. Bhawana Pandey, Adv.**

versus

MEENA PAL

.....Defendant

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

%

05.03.2025

1. Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Accordingly, re-notify on 2nd April 2025, the date already fixed.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

By Order

(Court Master)

MARCH 5, 2025/ak