



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 907/2024 with I.A. 45312/2024**

**KANTA RANI ALIAS KANTA
BHAGWAN PAL**

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Ms. Bhawana Pandey and Mr. Manoj
Gaud, Advocates.**

versus

MEENA PAL

.....Defendant

Through:

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT BANSAL**

**ORDER
29.08.2025**

%

1. Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 13th November, 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 29, 2025
at